Heated Dip Commercial Soak Tank
Basic Information
China
skymen
BSCI, ISO9001, ISO13485, CE, PSE, RoHS,
REACH, FCC, KC, certificates
JP-338LJR
1set

cups, eyebrow tweezers, eyebrow
clamps
scissor, Embroidered eyebrow pencil
threading clip 5. Schools, colleges
6.Food production facilities
Water inlet/outlet Yes
Basket lift point on tank side Yes
Basket load 300KG
Power supply 110V / 220V, single phase
Warranty 1 year
Certificate CE; RoHS; FCC; REACH
Lead time 20 Working days
Same Series Machine List
Model Volume Inner tank size Basket size Unit size Heating power
(L) (MM) (MM) (MM) (KW)
JP-168 168L 655*410*625 605*390*595 755*510*785 1.5KW
JP-211 211L 750*450*625 700*430*595 850*550*785 1.5KW
JP-258 258L 890*480*605 840*460*575 990*580*800 3KW
JP-274 274L 840*480*680 790*460*650 940*580*875 3KW
JP-388 388L 1080*460*680 1060*440*650 1480*560*875 4.5KW
JP-483 483L 1365*520*680 1315*500*650 1465*620*875 6KW
Cleaning Process
Application
 +86 13528763370  yishengaini2010@foxmail.com  skymenultrasonic.com
Skymen Technology Corporation Limited